
PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII

I.D.: 86239789

Data
publicarii 23.08.23

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 5.810,97 RON - 5.810,97 RON

Descriere: 1. PLINTA PVC CC STEJAR PACIFIC 6010 2,5M (11143326) BUC 28 14.75 413.00 2. COLT INT STEJAR PACIFIC (4B) 6010 (11143327) BUC 8 8.01 64.08 3. COLT EXT STEJAR PACIFIC 6010 (4B) (11143328) BUC 13 4.92 63.96 4. IMBINARE STEJAR PACIFIC (5B) 6010 (11143330) BUC 4 9.56 38.24 5. CAP ST/DR STEJAR PACIFIC (4B) 6010 (11143329) BUC 2 4.67 9.34 6. VENTILATOR POLO5 120 AZ GRILA AUTOMATA (10510328) BUC 4 79.75 319.00 7. P.8MM WHITE MATERA OAK EHL107 AC4 (11168027) M2 113.71 41.98 4773.55 8. FOLIE ASTRO BLACK 2 MM (10303418) M2 110 1.18 129.80
